
SUMMER TIMETABLE 2025 - KEY STAGE 4

Date Official Start Time A.O. Assessable Code

3, 4 April 2025 AQA Spanish Speaking Test (some students) 8698/SH and F

3 April 2025 AQA French Speaking Test (some students) 8658/SH and F

TBC AQA Polish Speaking Test 8688/SH

24, 25 April 2025 AQA Spanish Speaking Test (some students) 8698/SH and F

24, 25 April 2025 AQA French Speaking Test (some students) 8658/SH and F

25, 28 April 2025 2 days OCR Textiles GCSE J174/02

29, 30 April 2025 2 days OCR Art GCSE J170/02

1, 2 May 2025 2 days OCR Photography GCSE J173/02

Fri, 02 May 2025 13:30 Pearson Travel & Tourism: Influences On Global T & T BTT0301

Thu, 08 May 2025 09:00 AQA Drama Written Paper 8261/W

Thu, 08 May 2025 09:00 OCR Psychology Paper 1 J203/1

Fri, 09 May 2025 09:00 AQA Sociology Paper 1 8192/1

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Literature Paper 1 8702/1

Tues 13 May 2025 13.30 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper1 8464/B/1F

Tues 13 May 2025 13.30 AQA Biology Paper 1 8461/1F and 1H

Wed 14 May 2025 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 1 Physical 8035/1

Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 8300/1F and H

Thu, 15 May 2025 13.30 OCR Psychology Paper 2 J203/02

Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 Pearson History: Medicine In Britain 1HI0 11

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 8464/C/1F

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1F and 1H

Mon, 19 May 2025 13:30 Pearson PE Paper 1 Fitness and Body Systems 1PE0/01
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Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2

Tue, 20 May 2025 13:30 AQA Sociology Paper 2 8192/2

Tue, 20 May 2025 13:30 NCFE Health & Fitness Exam

Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 AQA French Paper 1 Listening 8658/RF and RH

Wed, 21 May 2025 10:00 AQA French Paper 3 Reading 8658/LF and LH

Wed, 21 May 2025 13:30 LIBF Technical Award in Finance Unit 3 Exam

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1 8464/P/1H and 1F

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Physics Paper 1 8463/1F and 1H

Thu, 22 May 2025 13:30 NCFE Health & Social Care Exam

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1

Tue, 3 June 2025 13:30 AQA Polish Paper 1 Listening 8688/LH

Tue, 3 June 2025 14:30 AQA Polish Paper 3 Reading 8688/RH

Wed, 4 June 2025 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper2 8300/2F and H

Thu 5 June 2025 09:00 Pearson History Paper 2 1HIOP3 & 1HIOB1

Thu 5 June 2025 13:30 AQA French Paper 4 Written 8658/WF & WH

Fri 6 June 2025 09:00 AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2

Fri 6 June 2025 13:30 AQA Geography Paper 2 Human 8035/2

Mon 9 June 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Triology Biology Paper 2 8464/B/2F & H

Mon 9 June 2025 09:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 8461/2 F & H

Mon 9 June 2025 13:30 Pearson PE Paper 2 Health & Performance 1PE0/02

Tue 10 June 2025 09:00 AQA Spanish Paper Listening and Reading 8698/L and 8698/R

Tue 10 June 2025 13:30 Pearson History Paper 3 Weimer & Nazi Germany 1HIO31
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Wed 11 June 2025 09:00 AQA Maths Paper 3 8300/3F & H

Wed 11 June 2025 13:00 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Thu 12 June 2025 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 3 Case Study 8035/3

Thu 12 June 2025 13:30 AQA L2 CertIficate in Further Maths Paper 1 8365/1

Thu 12 June 2025 13:30 NCFE Music Technology Exam

Thu 12 June 2025 13:30 WJEC Hospitality and Catering 5409UB0-1

Fri 13 June 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Triology Chemistry Paper 2 8464/C/2F and H

Fri 13 June 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2F and H

Fri 13 June 2025 13:30 AQA Polish Written Paper 4 8688/WH

Mon 16 June 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Triology Physics Paper 2 8464/P/2F and H

Mon 16 June 2025 09:00 AQA Physics Paper 2 8463/2F and H

Mon 16 June 2025 13:30 OCR Music J536 U5

Tues 17 June 2025 09:00 AQA Spanish Paper 4 writing 8698/WF and H

Wed 18 June 2025 13:30 AQA L2 Certificate in Further Maths Paper 2 8365/2

Thu 19 June 2025 13:30 WJEC Retail Business 5789UB0-1

Wed 25 June 2025 09:00 CONTINGENCY DAY


